2024-2025 CONFIRMATION SCHEDULE

September 8"
September 15
September 22"
September 29"
October 27"
November 3"
November 10%
November 17
December 1%
December 15
January 10-11th
January 12
January 26™
February 3" & 5th
February 8%
Feb 10™

Orientation
15t Session
2" session
3" session
4™ session
5t Session
6" session
7" session
8" session

ot session

6PM
6PM
6PM
6PM
6PM
6PM
6PM
6PM
6PM
6PM

Church

Ministry Room
Ministry Room
Ministry Room
Ministry Room
Ministry Room
Ministry Room
Ministry Room
Ministry Room
Ministry Room

Optional Overnight Retreat at Stillwater

10" session
11" session
Confessions
Day of reflection

Confirmation

6PM
6PM
6PM
9AM
6PM

Ministry Room
Ministry Room
Church
Founders Hall
Church



